
PAYDATE *PAY PERIOD START *PAY PERIOD END

Tuesday, July 25, 2023 6/3/2023 6/30/2023

Friday, August 25, 2023 7/1/2023 8/4/2023

Monday, September 25, 2023 8/5/2023 9/1/2023

Wednesday October 25, 2023 9/2/2023 9/29/2023

Friday, November 17, 2023 9/30/2023 11/3/2023

Wednesday December 20, 2023 11/4/2023 12/1/2023

Thursday, January 25, 2024 12/2/2023 1/5/2024

Friday, February 23, 2024 1/6/2024 2/2/2024

Friday, March 24, 2024 2/3/2024 3/1/2024

Thursday, April 25, 2024 3/2/2024 3/29/2024

Friday, May 25, 2024 3/30/2024 5/3/2024

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 5/4/2024 5/31/2024

Thursday, July 25, 2024 6/1/2024 6/28/2024

Friday, August 23, 2024 6/29/2024 8/2/2024

4th of July

Labor Day

Thanksgiving

Christmas

New Year Day

Good Friday

July 3rd & 4th

Sept. 4th

Nov. 23rd & 24th 

Dec.  22nd & 25th 

Jan. 1st

March 29th

Changes to direct deposit information must be made prior to the 10th of the month.

*Pay periods are used to calculate overtime, compensatory time, substitute pay, and extra duty pay.

Absences are also posted in accordance to the above schedule.

The dates are not utilized in the calculation of monthly base rate. 
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